
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

1 

6 

28 

37 

59 

43 

22 

87 

G23 

97 

12 

G89 

11 

94 

G2 

54 

20 

5 

7 

91 

9 

G10 

25 

G65 

36 

G38 

15 

G47 

Name 

Justin HÄNSE 

Jan GERWIN 

Timo KRÜGER 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Robin BARTELS 

Max JACOBSEN 

Tobias BROST 

Jeffery EVANS 

Björn STEINMETZ 

Nick EIBERGER 

Filip KUKIC 

Julian NEUMANN 

Tony KÖNIG 

Till WEIß 

Fabian WENDELKEN 

Sandy SCHODER 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Knuth STRAUß 

Tom ZIMMERMANN 

Klaus HIERL 

Simone CRIPPA 

Jaqueline WILKE 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Uli LÖHR 

Alexander SCHEIT 

Rene WOBST 

Simone PETSCH 

Daniel LANG 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Runden 

10 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

8 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

5 

8 

10 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

7 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.953 

1:37.937 

1:38.182 

1:38.377 

1:38.384 

1:38.408 

1:38.642 

1:38.833 

1:39.120 

1:39.769 

1:40.097 

1:40.534 

1:40.862 

1:40.975 

1:41.050 

1:41.069 

1:41.110 

1:41.524 

1:42.039 

1:42.165 

1:43.390 

1:43.978 

1:44.287 

1:45.580 

1:45.666 

1:46.299 

1:47.812 

1:48.328 

Diff. 

0.984 

1.229 

1.424 

1.431 

1.455 

1.689 

1.880 

2.167 

2.816 

3.144 

3.581 

3.909 

4.022 

4.097 

4.116 

4.157 

4.571 

5.086 

5.212 

6.437 

7.025 

7.334 

8.627 

8.713 

9.346 

10.859 

11.375 

Abstand 

0.984 

0.245 

0.195 

0.007 

0.024 

0.234 

0.191 

0.287 

0.649 

0.328 

0.437 

0.328 

0.113 

0.075 

0.019 

0.041 

0.414 

0.515 

0.126 

1.225 

0.588 

0.309 

1.293 

0.086 

0.633 

1.513 

0.516 

In Runde 

8 

7 

10 

11 

9 

6 

11 

11 

9 

8 

7 

3 

11 

11 

11 

9 

10 

4 

6 

10 

10 

9 

10 

4 

10 

5 

9 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Qualifying 1 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

G82 

17 

60 

Name 

Dominic ROHDE 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.482 

1:50.523 

1:52.186 

Diff. 

11.529 

13.570 

15.233 

Abstand 

0.154 

2.041 

1.663 

In Runde 

5 

9 

9 
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